2018 Chemistry
ANCQ
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA
The following report contains the results of those students from your school who entered the 2018 Royal Australian Chemical Institute's
ANCQ.
The entry statistics for the entire quiz are followed by the statistics for each year and then by the student lists for each year that show; raw
score, percentile rank within other entrants from the same year and state as well as the level of award (if any).
The awarding of certificates of merit indicates is described below

 c
o
rr
e
c
t
1 Y07Q01 C ü A 53
2 Y07Q02 D ü B 25
3 Y07Q03 D ü C 39
4 Y07Q04 A ü ü 68
5 Y07Q05 D C C 33
6 Y07Q06 B ü ü 48
7 Y07Q07 A C ü 47
8 Y07Q08 C ü A 46
9 Y07Q09 B ü ü 43
10 Y07Q10 A ü ü 28
11 Y07Q11 B ü ü 58
12 Y07Q12 C A A 31
13 Y07Q13 A ü ü 60
14 Y07Q14 A ü ü 67
15 Y07Q15 B D ü 37
16 Y07Q16 A D D 39
17 Y07Q17 C A D 53
18 Y07Q18 D C ü 38
19 Y07Q19 B ü ü 48
20 Y07Q20 D C B 31
21 Y07Q21 C A ü 23
22 Y07Q22 B A A 31
23 Y07Q23 B A A 25
24 Y07Q24 C A ü 30
25 Y07Q25 D C C 31
26 Y07Q26 B ü C 45
27 Y07Q27 C ü ü 41
28 Y07Q28 A ü D 38
29 Y07Q29 D ü ü 49
30 Y07Q30 C ü ü 57
Division Student Name Score Award
IND
percentile
I MUNI, ARCHANA 17 Distinction 8446

 c
o
rr
e
c
t
1 Y08Q01 C ü ü A ü A 54
2 Y08Q02 D B B ü B C 32
3 Y08Q03 D ü A B ü B 40
4 Y08Q04 A ü ü ü ü B 79
5 Y08Q05 D C C C C B 40
6 Y08Q06 B ü C ü ü C 54
7 Y08Q07 A ü ü ü C B 52
8 Y08Q08 C ü ü ü ü A 57
9 Y08Q09 B ü ü A A C 53
10 Y08Q10 A ü B ü ü D 38
11 Y08Q11 B ü ü ü ü A 66
12 Y08Q12 C ü ü ü D A 34
13 Y08Q13 A ü ü ü ü C 68
14 Y08Q14 A ü ü B ü C 72
15 Y08Q15 B ü ü ü ü D 39
16 Y08Q16 A D ü ü C C 48
17 Y08Q17 C ü ü ü B B 63
18 Y08Q18 D C ü ü C C 44
19 Y08Q19 B A ü ü ü C 58
20 Y08Q20 D ü B ü C ü 34
21 Y08Q21 C ü ü B ü A 31
22 Y08Q22 B A ü C A C 37
23 Y08Q23 B A A D C A 25
24 Y08Q24 C ü B ü A D 32
25 Y08Q25 D C ü A C B 41
26 Y08Q26 B ü ü A ü A 55
27 Y08Q27 C ü ü D ü ü 48
28 Y08Q28 A ü ü ü ü C 48
29 Y08Q29 D ü ü ü C A 60
30 Y08Q30 C ü ü ü ü B 67
Division Student Name Score Award
IND
percentile
I JAISWAL, SHREY 22 High Distinction 9144

S
tr
e
n
g
th
 /
 w
e
a
k
n
e
s
s
Y09Q17 17 D 43 14
Y09Q04 4 D 0 16
Y09Q28 28 A 14 23
Y09Q05 5 A 43 28
Y09Q20 20 C 29 28
Y09Q09 9 A 43 29
Y09Q30 30 C 14 30
Y09Q25 25 D 43 30
Y09Q13 13 C 57 31
Y09Q16 16 B 29 33
Y09Q07 7 C 29 33
Y09Q11 11 B 14 33
Y09Q02 2 C 29 36
Y09Q21 21 C 29 37
Y09Q03 3 C 29 39
Y09Q19 19 B 57 43
Y09Q24 24 B 43 43
Y09Q15 15 C 43 47
Y09Q01 1 D 86 48
Y09Q26 26 A 57 49
Y09Q22 22 D 29 49
Y09Q10 10 D 57 50
Y09Q29 29 B 57 52
Y09Q14 14 C 29 53
Y09Q18 18 A 71 55
Y09Q23 23 A 43 55
Y09Q12 12 B 29 61
Y09Q06 6 D 29 62
Y09Q08 8 B 71 63
Y09Q27 27 A 86 65
Understanding Question Difficulty, Strengths and Weaknesses
Question difficulty is determined by the number of students in IND who answer the questions correctly.  Strength in a question (indicated by 'S') means that
students in your school performed significantly better on that question compared to the performance of students in IND.  Weakness in a question (indicated by
'W') means that students in your school performed poorly in comparison.  Strengths and weaknesses are not shown if fewer than 20 students from your school

S
tr
e
n
g
th
 /
 w
e
a
k
n
e
s
s
Y10Q17 17 D 19 16
Y10Q04 4 D 44 22
Y10Q09 9 A 38 29
Y10Q20 20 C 44 30
Y10Q30 30 C 63 32
Y10Q16 16 B 38 33
Y10Q11 11 B 50 35
Y10Q28 28 A 56 38
Y10Q25 25 D 56 38
Y10Q13 13 C 56 38
Y10Q05 5 A 63 40
Y10Q02 2 C 63 41
Y10Q03 3 C 63 44
Y10Q07 7 C 63 46
Y10Q19 19 B 56 46
Y10Q21 21 C 75 47
Y10Q15 15 C 56 50
Y10Q24 24 B 69 50
Y10Q26 26 A 81 58
Y10Q10 10 D 81 60
Y10Q01 1 D 75 61
Y10Q23 23 A 81 61
Y10Q29 29 B 88 64
Y10Q22 22 D 81 65
Y10Q14 14 C 94 68
Y10Q08 8 B 94 70
Y10Q18 18 A 88 73
Y10Q27 27 A 94 73
Y10Q06 6 D 88 78
Y10Q12 12 B 100 80
Understanding Question Difficulty, Strengths and Weaknesses
Question difficulty is determined by the number of students in IND who answer the questions correctly.  Strength in a question (indicated by 'S') means that
students in your school performed significantly better on that question compared to the performance of students in IND.  Weakness in a question (indicated by
'W') means that students in your school performed poorly in comparison.  Strengths and weaknesses are not shown if fewer than 20 students from your school

S
tr
e
n
g
th
 /
 w
e
a
k
n
e
s
s
Y11Q12 12 D 13 17
Y11Q30 30 C 25 24
Y11Q29 29 A 13 26
Y11Q19 19 B 25 27
Y11Q25 25 B 25 28
Y11Q21 21 D 25 30
Y11Q16 16 A 13 30
Y11Q15 15 A 25 30
Y11Q26 26 C 25 30
Y11Q18 18 C 13 33
Y11Q23 23 C 13 36
Y11Q28 28 D 63 37
Y11Q09 9 B 75 37
Y11Q27 27 C 50 38
Y11Q14 14 C 25 40
Y11Q24 24 A 25 42
Y11Q17 17 A 50 45
Y11Q22 22 C 75 45
Y11Q03 3 A 50 46
Y11Q02 2 D 50 49
Y11Q13 13 C 38 49
Y11Q20 20 A 75 52
Y11Q08 8 D 63 52
Y11Q11 11 B 88 54
Y11Q04 4 D 25 54
Y11Q07 7 B 63 57
Y11Q05 5 D 63 65
Y11Q10 10 B 63 70
Y11Q01 1 B 100 72
Y11Q06 6 A 88 87
Understanding Question Difficulty, Strengths and Weaknesses
Question difficulty is determined by the number of students in IND who answer the questions correctly.  Strength in a question (indicated by 'S') means that

S
tr
e
n
g
th
 /
 w
e
a
k
n
e
s
s
Y12Q29 29 D 38 27
Y12Q26 26 C 25 27
Y12Q19 19 B 25 27
Y12Q30 30 A 25 27
Y12Q14 14 D 50 31
Y12Q27 27 B 38 32
Y12Q25 25 C 38 32
Y12Q20 20 D 63 35
Y12Q28 28 C 75 36
Y12Q22 22 D 38 36
Y12Q13 13 A 25 38
Y12Q02 2 D 25 42
Y12Q24 24 B 25 43
Y12Q18 18 C 25 44
Y12Q07 7 C 50 45
Y12Q10 10 B 13 45
Y12Q23 23 D 25 46
Y12Q11 11 A 50 48
Y12Q06 6 B 50 49
Y12Q21 21 A 50 49
Y12Q05 5 C 63 51
Y12Q12 12 C 50 52
Y12Q04 4 A 63 57
Y12Q16 16 B 88 61
Y12Q15 15 B 100 64
Y12Q08 8 D 50 65
Y12Q03 3 B 63 65
Y12Q17 17 A 13 65
Y12Q09 9 D 100 73
Y12Q01 1 A 100 92
Understanding Question Difficulty, Strengths and Weaknesses
Question difficulty is determined by the number of students in IND who answer the questions correctly.  Strength in a question (indicated by 'S') means that